JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

delta valley trapshooters - 4/16/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

BETTERIDGE, HAYDEN
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

RYDER, AUSTIN
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

BREWER, KENNEDY
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

FOSTER, WESLEY
ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

WILLIFORD, CLAYTON
DIABLO VALLEY SPORTSMAN

GREEN, MITCHELL
MARIPOSA HIGH GRIZZLIES

RICH, JESSY
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

VERLINDEN, JACK
RIVER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

AMOS, CRAIG
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

DEPOLO, GIOVANNI
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

GRANLEES, CHANTZ
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

SMITH, KODEE
A&A SHOOTERS

LEVENTINI, JULIO
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

MCCORMICK, LUKE

WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

25

25

24

23

24

24

23

20

22

24

23

23

20

19

SCORES
25
+

25
+

25

24

24

23

23

23

25

22

22

21

23

24

24

22

24

24

23

24

23

23

23

23

23

23

24

25

+

24

25 _

23

23

24

22

24

25 _

25 _

23

25

23

23

23

TOTAL
99 99
97 97
95 95
94 94
94 94
93 03
93 03
93 93
92 92
92 92
92 92
92 92
91 091
91 01

SHOOT-OFF

4/16/2016 - 4:27:15 PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

delta valley trapshooters - 4/16/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
TALBOT, DALTON
MARIPOSA HIGH GRIZZLIES

BRILLHART, RANDY
MARIPOSA HIGH GRIZZLIES

FOSTER, GRADY
ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

BENTONWOLFGRAM,
RIVER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

BUCHER, CHAD
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

CARRION, BRITTANY
DIABLO VALLEY SPORTSMAN

GREEN, CONNOR
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

JOHNSTONE, CANDEN
SUMMERVILLE SPORTING CLUB

JONES, JESSIE
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

KRAFT, DANIEL
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

PAPER, ZACH
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

VAN HULZEN , COLE
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

OSMUNDSON, BEAU
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

TARR, CHASE
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN’S

21

22

20

22

21

23

23

22

22

22

21

23

20

22

SCORES

24 24
+ +

22
25 22,

22
25 22,

21 23
+ +

24 19
+ +

23 19
+ +

22 23
+ +

22 23
+ +

20 24
+ +

21 23
+ +

21 24
+ +

24 16
+ +

21 23
+ +

21 21

22

21

23

23

25 _

24

21

22

22

22

22

25

23

23

TOTAL
91 01
290 90
2920 90
89 89
89 89
89 89
89 89
89 89
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
87 87
87 87

SHOOT-OFF

4/16/2016 - 4:27:15 PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

delta valley trapshooters - 4/16/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
POWELL, JASON
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

BAIROS, MORGAN
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

BAMERT, JACOB
A8A SHOOTERS

LUDWIG, CHAD
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

WILLIAMS, JESSE
MARIPOSA HIGH GRIZZLIES

CANDLER, CHAD
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

BRODERICK, KEVIN
A&A SHOOTERS

DIBBLE, BRENNEN
SUMMERVILLE SPORTING CLUB

GOSS, CHASE
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

HERNANDEZ, BENJAMIN
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

ISAACS, NOAH
MARIPOSA HIGH GRIZZLIES

MOSO, MATTHEW
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

RYAN, TYLER
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

BOWDEN, NIC
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

21

23

20

21

18

24

19

24

21

21

18

21

21

SCORES

23 19 23
+ +

20 22 20
+ +

21 21 23
+ +

23 21 20
+ +

23 22 22
+ +

21 21 18
+ +

17 22 25
+ +

20 20 19
+ +

18 22 21
+ +

20 17
25 20

20 20 21
+ +

20 21 23
+ +

19 21 21
+ +

20 20 20

TOTAL
86 86
85 85
85 85
85 85
85 85
84 84
83 83
83 83
82 82
82 82
82 g2
82 g2
82 g2
81 81

SHOOT-OFF

4/16/2016 - 4:27:15 PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
delta valley trapshooters - 4/16/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL  shoot-orF
ESKANDARY, SAM 2 21 17 21 _ 81 g1
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL
LYMAN, BLAINE 24 21 16 20 _ 81 g4
A&A SHOOTERS
MASON, SHANE 23 16 20 2. 81 81
A&A SHOOTERS
SCOTT, ETHAN 7,2 20 2. 81 g1
SUMMERVILLE SPORTING CLUB
WOODS, SHELBY o 22 20 20 81 81
MARIPOSA HIGH GRIZZLIES
GUTIERREZ, ADAM 7,20 2 21 80 80
A&A SHOOTERS
PROCTOR, IAIN 20 2 20 19 . 80 80
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL
CASTRO, AUSTIN 20 19 19 2. 79 79
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL
GIVENS, JOSHHUA 7o, 21 19 78 78
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
MATHEWS, LUKE 1o 20 18 21 _ 78 78
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S
EARL, JASON 22 8 18 19 _ 7T 77
A&A SHOOTERS
SEITZINGER, JAKE A A & 4
AUBURN GOLD MINERS
SMESTADMOEN, TYLER 7,2 72 77 77
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL
MATHEWS, ADAM 1819 19 20 76 76

YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

delta valley trapshooters - 4/16/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
TRUTNA, KELLEN
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

HENRY, MAX
ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

HOUSE, JOSH
MARIPOSA HIGH GRIZZLIES

POPKE, MAGGIE
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

HERNANDEZ, EDDIE
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

JOHANNES-FITZMORRIS,
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

ROONEY, CAL
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

TAYLOR, SYDNEY
SUMMERVILLE SPORTING CLUB

BLAIR, LOGAN
ATWATER HS CLAY REAPERS

HERTLEIN, COLE
A&A SHOOTERS

KIRKMAN, TREVOR
A&A SHOOTERS

LINKER, NOAH
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

PALMER, ANNALISA
ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

SCHLAENER, SERENE
SUMMERVILLE SPORTING CLUB

19

19

17

22

18

20

15

13

15

14

18

16

20

15

SCORES

20 16
+ +

17 20
+ +

17 17
+ +

20 20
+ +

20 18
+ +

16 19
+ +

17 21
+ +

17 24
+ +

21 17
+ +

20 21
+ +

16 19
+ +

15 20
+ +

14 15
+ +

17 19

21

19

24

13

18

19

20

19

19

17

18

20

22

20

TOTAL
76 76
75 75
75 75
75 75
74 74
74 74
73 73
73 73
2 79
72 72
M1 71
M1 71
M1 71
M1 71

SHOOT-OFF

4/16/2016 - 4:27:15 PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

delta valley trapshooters - 4/16/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
BOLES, JORDAN
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

FARETTA, ANDREW
ATWATER HS CLAY REAPERS

JOHNSON, SPENCER
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

PLUMB, KELSEY
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

STEIN, CHUCK
ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

WEHRI, JACOB
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

BEATIE, AMANDA
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

WHITLEY, REBEKAH
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

BENTONWOLFGRAM,
RIVER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

BRALDI, VINCE
ATWATER HS CLAY REAPERS

CHIONO, MATTHEW
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

PIMENTAL, WYATT
ATWATER HS CLAY REAPERS

NAVA, ENRIQUE
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

JOHANNES-FITZMORRIS,
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

17

18

16

16

19

20

17

13

17

16

15

13

19

20

SCORES

18 15
+ +

21 16
+ +

18 15
+ +

18 17
+ +

14 17
+ +

13 17
+ +

18 17
+ +

15 17
+ +

18 15
+ +

18 17
+ +

17 16
+ +

12 20
+ +

18 14
+ +

14 15

20 _

15

21

19

20

20

17

24

18

16

19

22

14

15

TOTAL
70 70
70 70
70 70
70 70
70 70
70 70
69 69
69 @69
68 68
67 67
67 67
67 67
65 65
64 64

SHOOT-OFF

4/16/2016 - 4:27:15 PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

delta valley trapshooters - 4/16/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
VAN HULZEN, NATE
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

PALMER, WALT
MARIPOSA HIGH GRIZZLIES

PLUMB, BAYLEE
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

PLUNKETT, KAYLEE
A&A SHOOTERS

WYGAL, NATHAN
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

WILLIAMS, KALEB
ATWATER HS CLAY REAPERS

BRANNAN, SOPHIE
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

MARAVILLA, NICOLAS
ATWATER HS CLAY REAPERS

MOSELEY, DESTINY
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

AGUILAR, NOE
ATWATER HS CLAY REAPERS

MALLEN, RILEY
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

EDWARDS, DEVIN
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

RICE, FAITH
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN’S

ROSS, MARLEY
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

13

11

16

16

15

14

19

14

17

13

14

06

14

15

SCORES

18 16
+ +

15 19
+ +

14 16
+ +

18 15
+ +

14 16
+ +

21 11
+ +

13 10
+ +

11 14
+ +

12 15
+ +

15 15
+ +

15 14
+ +

12 17
+ +

13 15
+ +

17 11

17

18

16

13

17

15

17

20

15

15

14

21

14

12

TOTAL
64 64
63 63
62 62
62 62
62 62
61 61
59 §9
59 §9
59 §9
58 58
o7 §7
56 56
56 56
55 §§5

SHOOT-OFF

4/16/2016 - 4:27:15 PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

delta valley trapshooters - 4/16/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
YERRICK, KYLE
ATWATER HS CLAY REAPERS

NAKAMURA, HUNTER
MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN'S

SOUTHARD, ELIZABETH
YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

MARAVILLA, CHRISTIAN
ATWATER HS CLAY REAPERS

MORGAN, TYLER
A&A SHOOTERS

10

13

11

10

SCORES

13

14

10

13

+

14

11

11

09

+

12

10

12

08

TOTAL
49 49
48 48
44 44
40 40

SHOOT-OFF

4/16/2016 - 4:27:15 PM
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